79710		994 STEVENS NESS LAW PUBLISHING CO., PORTLAND. OR \$7204
		<u> 194 Page 12412</u> @
THIS TRUST DEED, made the second s	is <u>19th</u> day of <u>April</u> ND CAROLE L. GOODING TRUST	, 19 <u>94</u> , between
	*****	on Constant
SPEN ALLE & ESCION. INC		
<u> </u>	a posalay, nusband and wife with	full rights of
	WITNESSETH:	, as Beneficiary,
Grantor irrevocably grants, ba lamath Coun	pains sells and conveys to trustee in trust	with power of sale, the property in
ot 15, Block 57, Second Hot	Springs Addition to the City of)	Vlongth Bolls double
ouncy of Klamath, State of	Oregon.	Klamath falls, in the
ode 1 Map 3809-28CC-TL 6300		
his is an all-inclusive Tru	st Deed and is being recorded a ju	nior and subordinate
o the Trust Deed in favor on the transformed on August 13 1	f Frank Bogatay Revocable Living T	frust, Dated May 8, 1990
	992 by instrument No. M92 Page 180	
to property.	hereditaments and appurtenances and all other righters and profits thereof and all fixtures now or hereaft	ter attached to or used in connection with
	IG PERFORMANCE of each agreement of grantor a e Hundred Five Thousand and No/100	
		** • • • • • • • •
of even date herewith, payable to be of sooner paid, to be due and payable APD		yment of principal and interest hereof, if
The date of maturity of the debt se	ured by this instrument is the date, stated above, o or either agree to, attempt to, or actually sell, convey	on which the final installment of the note
<i>Ly of an col any parts of Plantor & Intere</i>	IT IT IT WITDOULT TIRST ODEDLATING the written company -	
ome immediately due and payable. The ex	by this instrument, irrespective of the maturity date cution by grantor of an earnest money agreement**	stop expressed diversity to the transfer of the
To protect the security of this trust d	ed. Grantor agrees	
1. To protect, preserve and maintain ovement thereon: not to commit or permi	the property in good condition and repair; not to a	
2. To complete or restore promptly a maged or destroyed thereon, and pay who	nd in good and habitable condition any building or . In due all costs incurred therefor	
3. To comply with all laws, ordinance requests, to join in executing such finance	s, regulations, covenants, conditions and restrictions	
pay for filing same in the proper public encies as may be deemed desirable by the	JINCO UN UNICES. US Well AS THE COST OF BUI HAD contro	Code as the beneficiary may require and thes made by filing officers or searching
4. To provide and continuously ma	ntain insurance on the buildings now or becention	erected on the property_against_loss or
itten in companies acceptable to the ben	diciary with loss never to the letter of require, in an	amount not less than \$ Full Value,
least fifteen days prior to the expiration	and for any reason to procure any such insurance and	d to deliver the policies to the beneficiary
y indebtedness secured hereby and in such	order as beneficiary may determine or at aption of h	cy may be applied by beneficiary upon
der or invalidate any act done pursuant t	such notice	ive any default or notice of default here-
5. To keep the property free from o sessed upon or against the property befor	onstruction liens and to pay all taxes, assessments a	
	iary; should the grantor lail to make payment of any ther by direct payment or by providing beneficiary w	
e debt secured by this trust deed, without	values of any rights prising from brook of this trust deed,	shall be added to and become a part of
und for the payment of the obligation h	rein described, as well as the grantor, shall be	bound to the same extent that they are
le and constitute a breach of this trust de	ed.	his trust deed immediately due and pay-
6. To pay all costs, fees and expenses istee incurred in connection with or in e	of this trust including the cost of title search as we forcing this obligation and trustee's and attorney's f	
7. To appear in and delend any action	n or proceeding purporting to affect the security right the beneficiary or trustee may appear, including and the beneficiary or trustee may appear, including a security the trust of the security of the secu	
o mai court, grantor further agrees to pay	such sum as the appellate court shall adjudge reason	n appeal from any judgment or decree of nable as the beneficiary's or trustee's at-
It is mutually acreed that:		
8. In the event that any portion or a iary shall have the right, if it so elects,	ll of the property shall be taken under the right of o require that all or any portion of the monies pa	eminent domain or condemnation, bene-
DTE: The Trust Deed Act provides that the trustee	hereunder must be either an attorney, who is an active membe	r of the Oregon State Per a back trust same
39411195 0110 3001 035001011011 0011011280 10 00 005	ness under the laws of Oregon or the United States, a tille insi or branches, the United States or any agency thereoi, or an escr	Irance company authorized to incure title to real
ARNING: 12 USC 1701-3 regulates and may pr	Dibit exercise of this option.	
the publisher suggests that such an agreement a	ddress the issue of obtaining beneficiary's consent in complete	te detail.
TRUST DEED	STAT	TE OF OREGON,
		ss.
		xnty of X certify that the within instru-
	ment	was received for record on the
		tay of19
Granter	SPACE RESERVED at	
	RECORDER'S USE	ok/reel/volume Noon
	page	/microfilm/reception No,
	Paga	d of of said County.
Beneficiary	ACCOL	u or of said County.



÷

PLACES OF THE ADDRESS OF THE ADDR

deed of any matters of fact shall be conclusive proof of the truthfulness thereof. Any person, excluding the trustee, but including the grantor and beneficiary, may purchase at the sale.
15. When trustee sells pursuant to the powers provided herein, trustee shall apply the proceeds of sale to payment of (1) the expenses of sale, including the compensation of the trustee and a reasonable charge by trustee's attorney, (2) to the obligation secured by appear in the order of their priority and (4) the surplus, if any, to the grantor or to any successor in interest entitled to such surplus.
16. Beneficiary may from time to time appoint a successor or successors to any trustee named herein or to any successor trustee powers and duties conferred upon any trustee herein named or appointed hereunder. Each such appointment and substitution shall be property is situated, shall be conclusive proof of proper appointment of the successor trustee. made by written instrument executed by beneliciary, which, when recorded in the mortgage records of the county or counties in which the property is situated, shall be conclusive proof of proper appointment of the successor frustee. 17. Trustee accepts this trust when this deed, duly executed and acknowledged, is made a public record as provided by lew. Trustee is not obligated to notify any party hereto of pending sale under any other deed of trust or of any action or proceeding in which grantor, The grantor covenants and agrees to and with the beneficiary and the beneficiary's successor in interest that the grantor is lawfully seized in fee simple of the real property and has a valid, unencumbered title thereto

and that the grantor will warrant and forever defend the same against all persons whomsoever. The grantor warrants that the proceeds of the loan represented by the above described note and this trust deed are: (a)* primarily for grantor's personal, family or household purposes (see Important Notice below), (b) for an organization, or (even if grantor is a natural person) are for business or commercial purposes. This deed applies to, inures to the benefit of and binds all parties hereto, their heirs, legatees, devisees, administrators, executors, personal representatives, successors and assigns. The term beneficiary shall mean the holder and owner, including pledgee, of the contract In construing this trust deed, it is understood that the grantor, trustee and/or beneficiary may each be more than one person; that if the context so requires, the singular shall be taken to mean and include the plural, and that generally all grammatical changes shall be IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the grantor has executed this instrument the day and year first above written IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the grantor has executed this instrument the day

PORTANT NOTICE: Delete, by lining out, whichever warranty (a) or (b) is piplicable; if warranty (a) is applicable and the beneficiary is a creditor both word is defined in the Truth-in-Lending Act and Regulation Z, the ficiary MUST comply with the Act and Regulation by making required sures; for this purpose use Stevens-Ness Form No. 1319, or equivalent.	as such word is defined beneficiary MUST comply disclosures: for this purpo
STATE OF OREGON County of Viewet	
STATE OF OREGON, County of <u>Klamath</u> This instrument was acknowledged by	
This instrument was acknowledged before me on	
This in the CAROLE L. GOODING, TRUSTEES 19.94	
This instrument was acknowledged before me on	•
as	
Of the second seco	COCOMMON DATE
OFFICIAL SEAL	OFF OFF
NOTARY PUBLIC · OREGON COMMISSION NO. 031504	K (SECTIONARY)
(V) = V = V = V	ST COMPANY
My commission expires // Notary Public for Oregon	COOL COL COL COL
REQUEST FOR FULL RECONVEYANCE (To be used only when obligations have been paid.)	το:
The undersigned is the left and and the set of the left and the set of the se	The undersigned i

The undersigned is the legal owner and holder of all indebtedness secured by the foregoing trust deed. All sums secured by the trust deed have been fully paid and satisfied. You hereby are directed, on payment to you of any sums owing to you under the terms of the trust deed or pursuant to statute, to cancel all evidences of indebtedness secured by the trust deed (which are delivered to you herewith together with the trust deed) and to reconvey, without warranty, to the parties designated by the terms of the trust deed the estate now wher and holder of all indebtedness secured by the foregoing trust deed. All sums secured by the trust



EXHIBIT "A" TO TRUST DEED

THIS TRUST DEED IS AN ALL-INCLUSIVE TRUST DEED AND IS JUNIOR AND SUBORDINATE TO A TRUST DEED RECORDED IN BOOK M-92 AT PAGE 18035 IN FAVOR OF FRANK BOGATAY REVOCABLE LIVING TRUST, DATED MAY 8, 1990, AS BENEFICIARY/MORTGAGEE, WHICH SECURES THE PAYMENT OF A NOTE THEREIN MENTIONED. RICHARD F. BOGATAY AND TAMYRA BOGATAY, THE BENEFICIARY(IES) HEREIN, AGREE TO PAY, WHEN DUE, ALL PAYMENTS DUE UPON THE SAID NOTE IN FAVOR OF FRANK BOGATAY REVOCABLE LIVING TRUST, DATED MAY 8, 1990 AND WILL SAVE GRANTOR(S) HEREIN, STEVE R. GOODING TRUST AND CAROLE L. GOODING TRUST, HARMLESS THEREFROM. SHOULD THE SAID BENEFICIARY(IES) HEREIN DEFAULT IN MAKING THE PAYMENTS DUE UPON SAID PRIOR NOTE AND TRUST DEED, GRANTOR(S) HEREIN MAY MAKE SAID DELINQUENT PAYMENTS AND ANY SUMS SO PAID BY GRANTOR(S) HEREIN SHALL THEN BE CREDITED UPON THE SUMS NEXT TO BECOME DUE UPON THE NOTE WHICH IS SECURED BY THIS ALL-INCLUSIVE TRUST DEED.

(INITIALS OF BENEFICIARY(IES) (INITIALS OF GRANTOR(S)

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss.

Vol. <u>M94</u> Page 12415 79711 04-25-94P03:43 RCVD
